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  Club of Penrith 

NEXT MEETING:-      Monday 27th February, 6:30 for 7:00 p.m. at the 

COFFEE CLUB NEPEAN RIVER 

A police officer for fifteen years, thirteen as a detective, and with a passion to assist people experiencing trauma, Stacey 
Webb shows how she has been guided by her intuition in her personal and professional life. Not only to do her job investi-
gating serious crime but to create and hold space for people at a time where they are most vulnerable. 
 
Stacey Webb shares snippets of her youth, early career, and present-day experiences to bring awareness to the intuitive 
guidance she receives. Showing how facing her fears brings forth her own self-acceptance and reveals the layers within her 
own healing journey. 
 
Stacey Webb inspires us to listen to our inner compass and attune to our intuition, allowing ourselves to be the detective in 
our own healing journey.  

( Copies of her book will be available at the meeting ) 

Trauma Release Mentor - Trauma Trained Somatic Practitioner - 

Multi-Award Winning Author - First Responder Mental Health and 

Well-being Advocate 

Stacey Webb 
The INTUITIVE DETECTIVE 

DON’T MISS THIS MEETING!    Our Special Guest Speaker will be …….. 

mailto:rotaryclubofpenrith@gmail.com


 

Highlights from our…   Last Meeting 

20th February Darren Pereira  

28th February Michael Creed  

This must be the lucky seats to sit to win the raffle 

Cheers Paul & John  



 

Day Date Event 

Thursday 23/02/2023 First Rotary meeting 1905 

Monday 27/02/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Theme MARCH Literacy Month 

Monday 6/03/2023 POOTY Committee Meeting,Pen.Bowling Club 4:30pm 

Monday 6/03/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Monday 13/03/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Friday 17/03/2023 District 9685 Conference 

Saturday 18/03/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Sunday 19/03/2023 District 9685 Conference 

Monday 20/03/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Thursday 23/03/2023 Launch POOTY St.Marys Police Station 

Monday 27/03/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Theme APRIL Rotary Magazine 

Monday 3/04/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Friday 7/04/2023 Good Friday 

Saturday 8/04/2023 Easter Saturday 

Sunday 9/04/2023 Easter Sunday 

Monday 10/04/2023 Easter Monday - No Meeting 

Saturday 15/04/2023 BBQ Harvey Norman 

Monday 17/04/2023 Rotary Meeting - Penrith Bowling Club 

Wednesday 19/04/2023 Paul Harris Rotary Founder Birthday 1868 

Monday 24/04/2023 Club Meeting - Coffee Club Nepean River 

Club Diary 

A rare opportunity to catch the                  
Rotary International Conference              

in Australia! 

 




